Outdoor Large White Wedding Reception Marquee For Church ,Wedding Party
etc
Basic Information
Guangdong
Tendars
ISO9001, SGS�Coc, CE
Big tent
25 square meters

Product Name Wedding Reception Marquee
Frame Material Hard pressed Aluminum Alloy
Cover Material 650-850g/sqm, Double Coated PVC Fabric, Flame Retardant to DIN 4102,M2,Grade B1
Side Wall PVC Wall, Glass Wall, ABS Wall, Sandwich Wall
Span Width From 3m to 50m
Eave Height 2.5m, 3m, 4m, 5m or Customized
Life Span 15 Years
Max allowed wind Load 100 km/hour
Features Water Proof, UV Resistance, Flame Retardant (DIN4102,B1,M2)
Application Wedding, Party, Event, Exhibition, etc
Accessories Air Conditioner, Door Heater Flooring, Window, Curtain, Lighting etc.
Details:
Type Span(Width) Side height Ridge Height Main Profile(mm) Bay Distance
MST-6 6m 2.5m 3.5m 48*84 3m
MST-9 9m 2.5m 4.1m 48*84 3m
MST-10 10m 2.5m 4.3m 48*84/48*100 3m
MST-12 12m 3m 5m 68*122 5m
MST-15 15m 3m 5.4m 108*150 5m
MST-18 18m 3m 5.9m 112*203 5m
MST-20 20m 4m 7.2m 112*203 5m
MST-25 25m 4m 8m 112*203 5m
MST-30 30m 4m 8.8m 113*259 5m
MST-40 40m 4m 10.5m 120*300 5m
for m
ore products please visit us on m
arquees-tent.com
O